COSTING INFORMATION (AFTER GST INPUT CREDIT DISCOUNT) 

Description Amount (Rs.) 

Basic 4,832,000.00 

EEC FOC 

FFC FOC 

LEASE RENT FOC 

1 KVA POWER BACKUP FOC 

CLUB MENBERSHIP FOC 

COVERD CAR PARKING-1 FOC 

Total 4832000.00 

Amount in words(Rupees Forty Eight Lac Thirty Two Thousand Only)  

Note :- FOC menas " Free of Cost " 

Details of Amount Paid : 

Description Amount (Rs.) 

Receipt Ref : MRPGRII/26953/18-19 vide CHEQUE 918544 51,000.00 

Receipt Ref : MRPGRII/27301/18-19 vide CHEQUE 396629 232,200.00